[image: Logo MA-Trophy farbig]


International Synchronized
Skating Mixed Age Trophy
Montpellier – France, 19 – 20 April 2024









Form 5
MUSIC AND PRESS INFORMATION
Please return this form before 16 February 2024
to Organizing Committee: elisabethcognet@gmail.com, sylvie.coupez@wanadoo.fr

	ISU Member
	

	Team Name
	

	Country
	



	Free Skating
	

	1
	Name of Music:
	     

	
	Composer:
	     
	Duration of Music:
	     

	
	Interpreter:
	     
	Record Label / Number:
	     

	2
	Name of Music:
	     

	
	Composer:
	     
	Duration of Music:
	     

	
	Interpreter:
	     
	Record Label / Number:
	     

	3
	Name of Music:
	     

	
	Composer:
	     
	Duration of Music:
	     

	
	Interpreter:
	     
	Record Label / Number:
	     

	4
	Name of Music:
	     

	
	Composer:
	     
	Duration of Music:
	     

	
	Interpreter:
	     
	Record Label / Number:
	     



	Team Information
	
	
	
	

	Results Mixed Age Trophy
	2019
	2020
	2022
	2023

	
	
	
	
	

	International Competitions
	2019
	2020
	2022
	2023

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


Please send a team photo in top quality together with the form.
Please send the music (MP3-file) together with this form.

	Date 
	Signature 
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